ALTENLOH, BRINCK & CO. US, INC. 2105 County Road 12C  •   Bryan, OH  43506  800-443-9602  •  salesteam@trufast.com  •  www.trufast.com
SIP FASTENERS
For Structural Insulated Panel & Nail Base Construction
CODE APPROVALS & LISTINGS
FM Global
Miami-Dade
County
State of Florida-FL#: 4500

T-30
6-Lobe Drive
T-30
6-Lobe Drive
0.189 Nominal Shank Dia.
0.450”
Thread Length
SIPTP THREAD POINT
Gimlet Point
SIPLD LIGHT DUTY DRILL POINT
SIPHD HEAVY DUTY DRILL POINT
NOTE: For thread lengths 2.25”, 3.25”, and 4.25”, drill point is 0.125”
NOTE: For thread lengths 2.25”, 3.25”, and 4.25”, drill point is 0.125”
Length Thread Length SIP TP Part # Pkg. Qty.
2ʺ  (51 mm) 1.75ʺ SIPTP-2000 500/Pail
2-1/2ʺ (64 mm) 1.75ʺ SIPTP-2500 500/Pail
3ʺ (76 mm) 2.0ʺ SIPTP-3000 500/Pail
3-1/2ʺ (89 mm) 2.0ʺ SIPTP-3500 500/Pail
4ʺ (102 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-4000 500/Pail
4-1/2ʺ (114 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-4500 500/Pail
5ʺ (140 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-5000 500/Pail
5-1/2ʺ (140 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-5500 500/Pail
6ʺ (152 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-6000 500/Pail
6-1/2ʺ (165 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-6500 500/Pail
7ʺ (191 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-7000 500/Pail
7-1/2ʺ (191mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-7500 500/Pail
8ʺ (216 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-8000 500/Pail
8-1/2ʺ (216 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-8500 250/Pail
9ʺ (229 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-9000 250/Pail
10ʺ (254 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-10000 250/Pail
11ʺ (279 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-11000 250/Pail
12ʺ (305 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-12000 250/Pail
13ʺ (330 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-13000 250/Box
14ʺ (356 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-14000 250/Box
15ʺ (381 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-15000 250/Box
16ʺ (406 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-16000 250/Box
18ʺ (483 mm) 2.75ʺ SIPTP-18000 250/Box